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Resultatlista Rimosnurren 2012-06-09

St.nr Forar. Forare/kartlasare Anmalare

Debutanter + Ungdomsrally

2 U Gustav Thorsell/Barbro Kulling Thorsell
1 U Pontus Ahman/Mikael Ahman
D1 D Michael Johansson/Fredrik Gustavsson
D2 D Sebastian Cedergren/Henri Cedergren
D3 D Joakim Gustavsson/Bjorn Gustavsson
D4 D Christian Karlsson/Hakan Karlsson
D5 D Henning Enqvist/Per Enqvist
D6 D Rickard Rénnback/Bo Rénnbéack
D7 D Daniel Hollgren/Jesper Hollgren Engan
Klass 3: Volvo Original (VOC) + Grupp N <1600cm3
5 A Dick LarssonJessica Larsson
8 B  Leif Séderlund/Bengt Malmberg
6 A Martin Lindberg/Dennis Holmgren Hallstaviks Maskinservice AB
12 B  Torbjorn Karlsson/Viktor Bostrom
15 C  Fredrik Jansson/Niklas Gustafsson Peter Jansson Akeri AB
1 B  Rickard Karlsson/Nils-Bertil Karlsson
7 B  Christian Ahr/Joakim Arvidsson
9 B  Ulf Pettersson/Johan Tillaeus
10 B  Gerhard Eklund/Anders Séderlund
14 C Kent NilssonMikael Moell
13 C Par Lodén/Jorgen Nystrom

82 st

Klubb Bilmarke
Rasbo MK Suzuki Swift
Almunge MK Opel Corsa
Almunge MK/Rasbo MK Volvo 240
SMK Nyképing Volvo 245
Haninge MK Toyota Starlet

Flens MS Volvo 945
Sodertalje KRC/RHK
Osternarke RMC

Sigtuna RC Opel Astra
Rasbo MK Volvo 244
Skepptuna MK Volvo 242
Rasbo MK Volvo 240
Rasbo MK Volvo 940
Rasbo MK Volvo 240
SMK Uppsala/MK Rimo Volvo 242
Rasbo MK/BSK Motor Volvo 940
MK Rimo/Skepptuna MK Volvo 940

Orsundsbro MK/Skepptuna MK Volvo 244
Almunge MK Volvo 244
Vallentuna MK Volvo 242

Toyota RAV 4
Opel Ascona B

Ss 1

S§S§2 SS3 SS4

3.41.5 2.01.1 1.40.2 1.59.5
3424 2.03.5 1.41.6 2.04.2

X

X X X X X X

3.36.2
3.38.7
3.36.9
3.38.3
3.37.6
3.44.6
3.41.4
3.47.3
3.51.8
3.50.0
3.57.7

X

X X X X X X

2.03.3
1.57.8
2.01.0
2.02.4
2.02.7
2.05.1
2.06.5
2.06.0
2.06.7
2.07.9
2122

X

X X X X X X

1.36.6
1.38.6
1.38.3
1.38.4
1.39.7
1.39.6
1.39.3
1.39.5
1.39.9
1.41.8
1.43.6

X

X X X X X X

1.54.3
1.56.8
1.57.0
1.58.8
1.58.9
2.00.7
2.034
2.02.0
2.02.1
2.05.9
2.07.8

Total

09.22.3
09.31.7
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt
Fullfoljt

09.10.4
09.11.9
09.13.2
09.15.9
09.18.9
09.30.0
09.30.6
09.34.8
09.40.5
09.45.6
10.01.3
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Plac.

St.nr Forar. Forare/Kartlasare

19
28
21
20
24
27
23
26
32
25
31
30
29
22
18

39
41
42
40
37
45
100
44
35
43
48
46
38
36

Klass 4: Grupp E
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Klass 5: FIA Appendix K homologerade bilar
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Krister Zotterman/Hakan Ortby
Hakan Andersson/Joel Ohlsson
Mats EngvallMattias Engvall
Kent Brodin/Therese Brodin
Tobias Hillbom/Daniel Bodin

Ove Kindberg/Marcus Bonte

Péar Hedstréom/Lars Hedstrom
Hakan Bodin/Bobby Eriksson
Fredrik Basth/Jani Rantala

Arne Junnarp/Tommy Tunnarp
Jorgen Joons/Johannes Joons
Johan Malmberg/Josefin Hellbom
Martin Alarik/Magnus Alarik
Anders Jonsson/Jérgen Bergstrém
Kjelle Ekstrém/Martin Linder

Tony Jansson/Daniel Westlund
Séren Olsson/Erik Davidsson

Henrik Boivie/Lucas Spoong

Krister Wennman/Patric Séderlund
Bror Gustavsson/Hans Wardh

Bengt Stahlberg/David Stahlberg
Jonas Lindvall/Fredrik Ekendahl
Thomas Aronsson/Nils Magnus Norin
Hakan Lundqvist/Marcel Johansson
Janne Klerehag/Daniel Klareus
Gdran Skantz/Leif Thunman
Lars-lvar Jonsson/Per-Arne Jonsson
Anders OlssonGunilla Carlgvist Olsson
Bjérn Engblom/Stig Karlsson

St.nr Forar. Forare/Kartlasare

Anmalare

Vélsta Bildemontering AB

Bevelco Historic Rally Team

Bevelco Historic Rally Team
Wennmans Bilplat AB

Team KaCe Bilservice
T.ILA. i Vaxholm
TME. AB

Edsbacka Bistro

Anmalare

Klubb

Almunge MK
Almunge MK
Skutskérs MS
Sigtuna RC
Films MK
Skepptuna MK
Almunge MK
Orsundsbro MK
SMK Halsinge
Huddinge MK
Skutskérs MK
Rasbo MK
Orsundsbro MK
MK Rimo
Sigtuna RC/Almunge MK

Almunge MK
Films MK
Almunge MK
Rasbo MK
Skepptuna MK
Films MK
Botkyrka MK
Vallentuna MK
Almunge MK
Vaxholms MK
SMK Mérsta
Almunge MK/MK Gutarna
Waxholms MK
Sigtuna RC

Klubb

Bilmarke SS1

Opel Kadett 3.43.1 2.054
VW Golf 3.47.8 2.041
VW Golf 3.48.7 2.08.4
VW Golf 3.46.5 2.08.2
Saab 99 3.52.6 2.10.9
Opel Kadett 3.53.1 2.11.2
VW Golf 3.56.5 2.12.5
VW Golf 3.54.4 2.16.7
VW Golf 2 4.01.3 2.185
VW Golf 4.04.0 2.22.0
VW Golf 4.045 2.21.8
VW Golf 2 4.11.4 2.20.1
Ford Sierra 4.201 2.291
Saab 99 3.43.3 2.08.3
Saab 99

Ford Escort RS 2000  3.27.7 1.56.5
Toyota Celica 3.34.5 1.59.3
Ford Escort RS 2000  3.33.7 2.00.4
VW Golf 3.40.7 2.00.0
Saab 99 3.38.1 2.044
Opel Ascona B 3.37.0 2.03.9
Saab 99 Turbo 3.48.8 2.074
Saab V4 3.48.5 2.08.0
Opel Ascona A 3.49.0 2.08.9
Volvo Amazon -63 3.59.3 2123
Volvo PV 544 4.02.0 2.14.4
Opel Ascona 4.49.7 2.50.3
Volvo 142 3.33.0 2.01.1
Volvo 244 GLT

Bilmarke SS 1

1.41.4
1.43.3
1.42.9
1.47.1
1.46.8
1.47.7
1.45.1
1.48.9
1.52.2
1.50.8
1.56.0
1.58.5
1.52.6

1.34.1
1.34.5
1.36.3
1.34.6
1.38.7
1.37.2
1.39.8
1.44.5
1.46.5
1.48.9
1.49.8

2.03.8

S§S§2 S8S3 Ss4

2.02.3
2.05.2
2.05.0
2.06.9
2.02.7
2.04.2
2.10.6
2.08.9
2122
2115
2.19.9
2213
2.18.0

1.54.2
1.55.5
2.01.1
1.59.3
1.58.1
2.01.6
2.01.4
2.08.2
2113
2.15.1
2134
2.32.6

S§S2 S8S3 Ss4

Total

09.32.2
09.40.4
09.45.0
09.48.7
09.53.0
09.56.2
10.04.7
10.08.9
10.24.2
10.28.3
10.41.2
10.51.3
10.59.8
Brutit

Brutit

08.52.5
09.03.8
09.11.5
09.14.6
09.19.3
09.19.7
09.37.4
09.49.2
09.55.7
10.15.6
10.19.6
12.16.4
Brutit

Brutit

Total
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58
56
61
57
53
55
60
54
62
68
64
52
72
63
73
71
66
75
70
67
78
77
74
65
69
59
76

83
80
84
81
82
86
85

Klass 2: 2 wd
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Johan Elovsson/Anders HedI6f
Torbjérn Jansson/Marcus Soafberg
Tommy Hogstrom/Mats Jagerhult
Patrik Ahman/Anette Ahman

Hans Jansson/Marcus Engberg
Roger Helén/Marcus Andersson
Roine Bjork/Johnny Bjork

Robin Brandel/Anders Hellman
Nicklas Karlsson/P-O Lundeborg
Ove Eklund/Lars-Ake Karlsson
Roine BerlinMaiju Niniskorpi

Stefan Ingvarsson/Andreas Larsson
Magnus Séderstrom/Jimmy Hilmersson
Kjell Mattsson/Kent Olsson

Erik Gelotte/Tomas Ahman

Gunnar Holstein/Marcus Holstein
Carolina Jura/Dan Djura

Mickael Vahlund/Hasse Ekman
Kent Stille/lJérgen Hamrén

Bengt Mattsson/Mike Westerman
Emil Wennman/Magnus Léfgren
Henrik Lutkeman/Urban Karlsson
Lasse Lindqgvist/Mats Hagglund
Kenneth KarlssonLars-Erik Karlsson
Kaj Larsen/Lars Hallgvist

Uffe Eriksson/Alex Eriksson

Robert Rehdin/Rolf Johansson

Klass 1: 4 wd
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Anders Lundin/Marielle Breirlenskogh
Herman Wistrand/Lars Gidlov

Joakim Siild/Jennie Siild

Carina Hermansson/Kenny Akerberg
Mikael Ahman/Patrik Karlsson

Nicke Oresved/Hakan Jansson
Tomas Akerlund/Joakim Johansson

Hallstaviks Maskinservice AB

A.R.C. motorsport

Hallstaviks Maskinservice AB

Hallstaviks Maskinservice AB

Wennmans Bilplat

Nystroms Cement
Leijtorp Racing

Téavlingsledare: Roger Larsson

Almunge MK
Almunge MK
MK Rimo
Almunge MK
MK Rimo
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

MK Rimo
SHRA Uppsala
Almunge MK
Osthammars MK
MK Rimo

Osthammars MKMK Rimo
Rasbo MK/SMK Uppsala

MK Rimo
SMK Uppsala

Rasbo MK/SMK Uppsala

Sigtuna RK

Almunge MK/Rasbo MK

Rasbo MK

Rasbo MK/Osthammars MK

Almunge MK
Skepptuna MK
SMK Mérsta
Osthammars MK
Skepptuna MK

MK Rimo
Skepptuna MK
Osthammars MK
SMK Uppsala
Films MK

MK Rimo

MK Rimo/MK Orion

Nissan Sunny
VW Golf Il
Opel Corsa B
Opel Corsa A
Volvo 940
Opel Astra KitCar
Opel Corsa
BMW 325
Volvo 242

VW Golf MK Il
Volvo 240
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B
Peugeot 206 RC
VW Golf Il
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B
Opel Manta
Volvo 244
Opel Ascona B
Ford Fiesta
Volvo 142

VW Golf

BMW 325
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Corolla
VW Golf

Subaru

Mitsubishi EVO 6
Mazda 323 Turbo 4wd
Subaru WRX

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi

Nissan GTI-R

3.25.0
3.23.9
3.24.7
3.25.0
3.22.9
3.24.6
3.25.7
3.26.5
3.28.7
3.29.8
3.35.5
3.33.0
3.38.5
3.37.4
3.37.7
3.39.6
3.44.7
3.43.4
3.44.6
3.54.4
3.48.8
3.55.8
3.57.6
3.56.7
3.46.7

3.05.8
3.10.4
3.14.9
3.13.6
3.234
3.39.3

1.48.1
1.48.5
1.49.8
1.51.5
1.50.4
1.51.5
1.51.0
1.51.2
1.52.7
1.56.9
1.55.1
1.57.5
1.58.3
1.59.6
2.00.4
1.58.0
2.06.5
2.07.8
2.04.4
2.06.1
211.9
2112
2.10.8
2.16.3

1.41.9
1.41.8
1.44.8
1.45.4
2.03.5
1.52.3

1.27.9
1.30.0
1.29.7
1.28.9
1.30.5
1.29.3
1.29.9
1.31.6
1.34.3
1.34.0
1.34.2
1.34.5
1.34.7
1.37.6
1.34.6
1.37.8
1.40.8
1.39.0
1.42.9
1.41.1
1.43.4
1.41.9
1.39.9
1.43.5

1.22.4
1.23.2
1.24.9
1.28.5
1.33.3
1.36.4

1.44.9
1.44.8
1.46.6
1.46.9
1.48.8
1.48.6
1.47.9
1.47.2
1.54.5
1.54.7
1.52.9
1.53.3
1.56.2
1.52.2
1.57.7
1.59.8
2.02.1
2.05.7
2.05.1
2.06.5
2.07.5
2.054
2.06.3
2.10.8

1.40.1
1.40.4
1.44.8
1.42.9
1.47.2
1.58.6

08.25.9
08.27.2
08.30.8
08.32.3
08.32.6
08.34.0
08.34.5
08.36.5
08.50.2
08.55.4
08.57.7
08.58.3
09.06.7
09.06.8
09.11.4
09.15.2
09.34 .1
09.35.9
09.37.0
09.48.1
09.51.6
09.54.3
09.54.6
10.07.3
Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

07.51.2
07.55.8
08.09.4
08.10.4
08.47.4
10.00.6
Brutit



